ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL, DORANDA

SYLLABUS 2020-21

STD V-GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

TERM

MONTH

CHAPTERS

FIRST TERM

APRIL

. Goal Setting

Plastic man of India
Nexgen Sports Women
Fought for a cause

MAY

The Magnetic Pull
Data Interpretation

JUNE

. Check and Mate!
. Green Worrier

JULY

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

Where do you find me ?

10. Light at the end of the tunnel
11. Current affairs (5) Revision

SECOND TERM

AUGUST

Discoveries Galore!
Wrestle bustle
Something fishy !
Musical instruments

SEPTEMBER

Ad- Zap!
Stopping by the woods
River Cities of the world

OCTOBER

RBOXNOOI~LNE

See, Don’t touch!
Once upon a time

. Current Affairs (5) Revision

FINAL TERM

NOVEMBER

Indian Museums

What Shape am | ?

Won’t you dance with me ?
Nutrition for you

DECEMBER

SAIES S el

Waste management of
Singapore.

6. Prevention is better than cure

JANUARY

7. Green house effect prime

pyramids

FEBRUARY

8.
9.
11.

Lights on.

Beware the beast

Current affairs (5)
Revision







